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44e Omnium Genevois de Cyclo-Cross & VTT 
 
 
    3e manche Omnium Cyclo-Cross : VTT 
 
  1. 198  A            Alexis Swetloff            Evian Vélo              53'44 
  2. 200  A            Florian Germain            Romans                  56'05 
  3. 196  U            Rudy Megevand              RO Annecienne                       
  4. 192  U            Gregory Frison             La Motte-Servolex                   
  5. 195  J            Lucas Megevand             RO Annecienne                       
  6. 190  M            Lionel Chastanet           VC St-Julien                        
  7. 188  U            Maxime Lucchitta           RO Annecienne                       
  8. 199  A            Anthony Baldassarre        Evian Vélo                          
  9. 174  U            Romain Lescure             Cran Gevrier VTT                    
 10. 197  M            Christophe Van der Bert    PEV                                 
 11. 183  J            Benoit Beaud               PEV                                 
 12. 181  A            Sébastien Guers            Cran Gevrier VTT                    
 13. 184  A            Frédéric Rosson            VC Cluses                           
 14. 175  M            Jean-Luc Lescure           Cran Gevrier VTT                    
 15. 177  A            Thierry Fontaine           Cran Gevrier VTT                    
 16. 187  A            Yann Del Nonaco            Evian Vélo                          
 17. 179  A            Cedric Bonnaz              Evian Velo                          
 18. 182  M            Fabrice Russo              PEV                                 
 19. 176  M            Yves Giunchi               La Motte-Servolex                   
 20. 173  M            Thibaut Montagnoni         Mavic                               
 21. 193  J            Ryan Giunchi               La Motte-Servolex                   
 
7 tours de 2.710 Km ! 18.970 parcours gras  
Temps : ensoleillé, 18° 
 
 
 
 

Classement général  : VTT 
 
                                                                                           
          M1   M2   M3  Tot 
  1.   198  A      Alexis Swetloff         Evian Vélo            1    1    1    3 
  2.   200  A      Florian Germain         Romans                2    2    2    6 
  3.   192  U      Gregory Frison          La Motte-Servolex     3    4    4   11 
  4.   196  U      Rudy Megevand           RO Annecienne         6    3    3   12 
  5.   195  J      Lucas Megevand          RO Annecienne         4    6    5   15 
  6.   190  M      Lionel Chastanet        VC St-Julien          5    5    6   16 
  7.   199  A      Anthony Baldassarre     Evian Vélo            9    8    8   25 
  8.   188  U      Maxime Lucchitta        RO Annecienne        10   12    7   29 
  9.   183  J      Benoit Beaud            PEV                  11   10   11   32 
 10.   197  M      Christophe Van der Bert PEV                  20    9   10   39 
 11.   181  A      Sébastien Guers         Cran Gevrier VTT     12   15   12   39 
 12.   115  A      Nicolas Martin          VC Praz Sur Arly      8    7   24   39 
 13.   184  A      Frédéric Rosson         VC Cluses            13   16   13   42 
 14.   187  A      Yann Del Nonaco         Evian Vélo           17   14   16   47 
 15.   177  A      Thierry Fontaine        Cran Gevrier VTT     24   17   15   56 
 16.   180  M      Pierre-Yves Martin      PEV                  14   11   31   56 
 17.   182  M      Fabrice Russo           PEV                  19   20   18   57 
 18.   179  A      Cedric Bonnaz           Evian Velo           24   19   17   60 
 19.   193  J      Ryan Giunchi            La Motte-Servolex    18   21   21   60 
 20.   174  U      Romain Lescure          Cran Gevrier VTT     24   28    9   61 
 21.   176  M      Yves Giunchi            La Motte-Servolex    24   18   19   61 
 22.   191  A      Andreas Anderegg        PEV                   7   25   31   63 
 23.   175  M      Jean-Luc Lescure        Cran Gevrier VTT     24   28   14   66 
 24.   178  A      Didier Montesuit        UC Gessienne         24   13   31   68 
 25.   173  M      Thibaut Montagnoni      Mavic                24   28   20   72 
 26.   185  A      Brice Vesin             Evian Vélo           16   25   31   72 
 27.   186  J      Mickaël Jolti           PEV                  15   28   31   74 
 28.   189  M      Jean-Gérard Ipoustegui  VC St-Julien         21   28   31   80 
 29.   194  M      Stéphane Grandjean      Tribike              24   28   31   83 
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